CONVEYANCE 1,600.00 1,600.00

EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 200.00 200.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 22,831.00 22,831.00

INCENTIVE  62,842.00

Deductions Amount

PF 3,463.00
PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings 68,693.00 131,535.00 Total Deduction 3,663.00

Net Pay for the month : 127,872.00

(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 343,961.00  343,961.00

BASIC ARREARS 2,383.00  2,383.00

HRA 137,587.00 61,368.00 76,219.00

HRA ARREARS 953.00 61,368.00 -60,415.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00

LTA 28,662.00 0.00 28,662.00